
DESCRIPTION COMM CODE COUNTY ID #

PATCHING MATERIAL
5.1 Hot Mix-Cold Laid Asphaltic Concrete Pavement

Price per ton-bidder's plant / siding loaded onto County 
trucks 745-14 6777

Price per ton as Deliverd to County Facility at: 745-14 6777 Current Price
$127.66
$124.55
$126.85
$132.00
$129.38
$132.00
$127.50
$133.80
$140.10
$128.40
$143.10
$132.00
$139.75

Price per ton as Delivered to Jobsite 745-14 6777
Price per ton Hauling 1st Mile 7093
Price per ton Hauling Each Addtl Mile 7094
State Minimum if required

5.2 POLYMER MODIFIED COLD ASPHALT  
(Brand or Eqivalent)
Price per ton bidder's plant / siding loaded onto County 
trucks 745-14 6778

Price per ton as Delivered to County Facility at: 745-14 6778 Current Price
$127.66
$124.55
$126.85
$132.00
$129.38
$132.00
$127.50
$133.80
$140.10
$128.40
$143.10
$132.00
$139.75

DESCRIPTION COMM CODE COUNTY ID #

Price per ton as Delivered to Jobsite 745-14 6778
Price per ton Hauling to Jobsite 7756
Price  per ton Haling Each Addtl Mile 7757
State Minimum if required
Price per 50# bag 745-14 6778 $14.50 for 50# bag delivered

WALLER COUNTY ASPHALT INC

Plant Location

22010 Fairgrounds Road, 
Hempstead, TX 77445

Current Price per Ton

$110.00

Only minimum is 25 tons per delivered order

22010 FAIRGROUNDS RD
HEMPSTEAD, TX 77445

979-826-7075
KYLE DAWSON

info@wcasphalt.com

Current Price per Ton

$110.00

CURRENT MATERIAL COST

$110.00 
$0.30 

22010 Fairgrounds Road, 
Hempstead, TX 77445

Plant Location

Hanson Park

Camp Mohawk

Alvin Svc Ctr

County Facility

W. Columbia Svc

Resoft Park

Mosquito Control

Hanson Park

Camp Mohawk

Clute Svc Ctr

Angleton Svc Ctr

Airport

San Luis Cty Park

Quintana Cty Park

Manvel Svc Ctr

Clute Svc Ctr

$0.30 

San Luis Cty Park

$0.30 

Resoft Park

Mosquito Control
Manvel Svc Ctr

W. Columbia Svc

Quintana Cty Park

CURRENT MATERIAL COST

$110.00 
$0.30 

Only minimum is 25 tons per delivered order
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Address
City, State, Zip
Phone Number
Contact Name

Alvin Svc Ctr

Email Address

Hanson Beal Ranch Park

Hanson Beal Ranch Park 

County Facility
Airport

Angleton Svc Ctr
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