

21-31 ROAD MATERIALS - PATCHING BID TABULATION RENEWAL TERM: APRIL 26, 2025 - APRIL 25, 2026			WALLER COUNTY ASPHALT INC	
Address			22010 FAIRGROUNDS RD	
City, State, Zip			HEMPSTEAD, TX 77445	
Phone Number			979-826-7075	
Contact Name			KYLE DAWSON	
Email Address			info@wcasphalt.com	
DESCRIPTION	COMM CODE	COUNTY ID #		
PATCHING MATERIAL				
5.1 Hot Mix-Cold Laid Asphaltic Concrete Pavement			Current Price per Ton	Plant Location
Price per ton-bidder's plant / siding loaded onto County trucks	745-14	6777	\$110.00	22010 Fairgrounds Road, Hempstead, TX 77445
Price per ton as Deliverd to County Facility at:	745-14	6777	County Facility	Current Price
			Airport	\$127.66
			Alvin Svc Ctr	\$124.55
			Angleton Svc Ctr	\$126.85
			Camp Mohawk	\$132.00
			Clute Svc Ctr	\$129.38
			Hanson Park	\$132.00
			Manvel Svc Ctr	\$127.50
			Mosquito Control	\$133.80
			Quintana Cty Park	\$140.10
			Resoft Park	\$128.40
			San Luis Cty Park	\$143.10
			W. Columbia Svc	\$132.00
			Hanson Beal Ranch Park	\$139.75
CURRENT MATERIAL COST				
Price per ton as Delivered to Jobsite	745-14	6777	\$110.00	
Price per ton Hauling 1st Mile		7093	\$0.30	
Price per ton Hauling Each Addtl Mile		7094	\$0.30	
State Minimum if required			Only minimum is 25 tons per delivered order	
5.2 POLYMER MODIFIED COLD ASPHALT (Brand or Equivalent)				
Price per ton bidder's plant / siding loaded onto County trucks	745-14	6778	\$110.00	22010 Fairgrounds Road, Hempstead, TX 77445
Price per ton as Delivered to County Facility at:	745-14	6778	County Facility	Current Price
			Airport	\$127.66
			Alvin Svc Ctr	\$124.55
			Angleton Svc Ctr	\$126.85
			Camp Mohawk	\$132.00
			Clute Svc Ctr	\$129.38
			Hanson Park	\$132.00
			Manvel Svc Ctr	\$127.50
			Mosquito Control	\$133.80
			Quintana Cty Park	\$140.10
			Resoft Park	\$128.40
			San Luis Cty Park	\$143.10
			W. Columbia Svc	\$132.00
			Hanson Beal Ranch Park	\$139.75
CURRENT MATERIAL COST				
Price per ton as Delivered to Jobsite	745-14	6778	\$110.00	
Price per ton Hauling to Jobsite		7756	\$0.30	
Price per ton Haling Each Addtl Mile		7757	\$0.30	
State Minimum if required			Only minimum is 25 tons per delivered order	
Price per 50# bag	745-14	6778	\$14.50 for 50# bag delivered	